List of claims received and admitted upto 22nd September 2018 from Operational Creditors except workmen and employees

e Name o,f Ope‘ratlor)al CaLY Address Total Amount Claimed Admitted Claim
No. as given in Claim Form
1 Rohan Varma Constructions Pvt. (6-3-347/17/18,plot no. 8 , Dwarakapuri 46.222.306
Ltd. colony, panjgutta , hyderabad 500082 T
2 |Anjana Enterprises 4, Marudham Street , M.G.R. Nagar 824,591 553,422
No.39 , ABC Trade center , 3rd floor ,
3 |Kamachi Industries limited inside devi theatre complex, anna salai, 11,205,584 11,203,948
chennai 600002
. . 5/21, E-3 Abrimai nagar West, near spic
4 |Aviron constructions nagar, tuticorin -628007, tamil nadu 7,596,125 2,961,829
5 |Professional Star Electro  l4346/3 poiphet West, Tuticorin-628002 575,875
Mechanical Installation Services
H.No. 1-8-15/1, Plot No. 14 "Srinadha"
6 |RV Subbarao (Advocate) Hanuman Nagar, Dilshuk Nagar, Hyderabad 5,000
- 500060
2nd Floor, Chandralok Complex, Ill, A
7 |Hawk Security Services Pvt. Ltd. |Block, Paradise, S D Road, Secunderabad- 5,910,358 5,590,667
500003
Address: 3-5-907/2, Unit No: 101 & 102,
8 |Bureau Veritas (India) Pvt. Ltd. |Mahaveer Lok, Himayath Nagar, 492,119 492,119
Hyderabad- 500029
ICOMM House, Plot No. 31, Phase-l,
9 |ICOMM Tele Ltd. Kamalapuri, Srinagar Colony, Hyderabad, 15,224,061 10,299,934
500073, Telangana
Hamtek Technologies India H.No. 8--2-293/82/F/B-23, Road
10 . . g No. 8, Film Nagar, Jubilee Hills,Hyderabad 841,081,407 155,801,535
Private Limited
500096
Block C, Yinfeng Fortune Plaza,
11 [Runh Power Corporation No. 1 Long’ao West Road, Lixia 906,059,805
District, Jinan, China
Plot no 202/203, Phase Il, IDA
12 [PnU Engineering Private Limited |Cherlapally, Hyderabad - 500051 4,591,344 4,564,884
Telangana, India
th :
13 |M. Bhaskar Rao and Co 3D, 5" Floor, Kautilya, 6-3-652, 57,500 57,500
Somajiguda, Hyderabad
14 |Yer Nest Compactivity 108, LIC Colony, Near Indira Park, 130,210 130,210
Hyderabad
Power Grid Corporation of India Limited
Power Grid Corporation of India [Plot No.2 Sector 29 "Saudamini"
15 Limited Gurgaon Haryana-122001 6,320,000,000
TOTAL 8,159,976,285 191,656,048




